
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date
Recorded= 2005/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200507050003
35310

07/05/2005
03:28:14

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
JOSEPH M

200201240000
42431

200507140003
52230

07/14/2005
08:37:34

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GEORGE,
WILLIAM D

27 90 Lot#:1711 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 17TH
SECTOR
RESUBDIVISI
ON

200507070003
38910

07/07/2005
08:36:20

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER,
CHARLES
WAYNE

6 36 Lot#:6 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:36
Sub:HIDDEN
VALLEY
ESTATES

200507070003
38910

07/07/2005
08:36:20

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER,
CHARLES
WAYNE

6 36 Lot#:7 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:36
Sub:HIDDEN
VALLEY
ESTATES


