Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2005/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200507050003 35310	07/05/2005 03:28:14	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN JOSEPH M					200201240000 42431	
200507140003 52230	07/14/2005 08:37:34	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE, WILLIAM D			27	90		Lot#:1711 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 17TH SECTOR RESUBDIVISI ON
200507070003 38910	07/07/2005 08:36:20	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER, CHARLES WAYNE			6	36		Lot#:6 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:36 Sub:HIDDEN VALLEY ESTATES
200507070003 38910	07/07/2005 08:36:20	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER, CHARLES WAYNE			6	36		Lot#:7 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:36 Sub:HIDDEN VALLEY ESTATES